
Custodian - Evening (Austin) Aldrete Adame Juan Carlos juan.adame@bgcsct.org 

Teacher - 2nd Grade (Austin) Aleman Priscilla priscilla.aleman@texasprep.us 

Food Service Coordinator (Austin) Berry Jo joann.berry@texasprep.us 

Teacher - 6th Grade Bryan Christine christine.bryan@texasprep.us 

Behavioral Specialist Buehre Barri barri.buehre@texasprep.us 

Teacher - 3rd Grade (Austin) Carter Na-Tasha natasha.carter@texasprep.us 

Physical Education Instructor (Austin) Cavil Blake blake.cavil@texasprep.us 

Teacher - 1st Grade (Austin) Cavil Carollin carollin.cavil@texasprep.us 

Accounting Technician Cázares Anahí anahi.cazares@bgcsct.org 

Assistant Director of Business Operations Chavez Catherine catherine.chavez@bgcsct.org 

Front Desk Clerk (Austin) Chiroy Brenda brenda.chiroy@texasprep.us 

Site Coordinator – Mitchell Center Cline Madison madison.cline@texasprep.us 

ASP Support Clerk Decoud Chelsie chelsie.decoud@bgcsct.org 

Van Driver Easterling Delois delois.easterling@bgcsct.org 

Bus Driver Easterling John john.easterling@bgcsct.org 

Teacher - 1st Grade Eastwood Paula paula.eastwood@texasprep.us 

Custodian - Evening Enriquez Gloria gloria.enriquez@bgcsct.org 

Director of Programs & Operations Fite Elton elton.fite@bgcsct.org 

Substitute Franklin Courtney courtney.franklin@texasprep.us 

Assistant Director of Programs & Operations Garcia Jose jose.garcia@bgcsct.org 

Teacher - Pre-Kindergarten 5 Gee Ellen ellen.gee@texasprep.us 

SMU Youth Development Professional Hernandez Mirella mirella.hernandez@bgcsct.org 

STEM Instructor Hernandez Avonlea  avonlea.hernandez@texasprep.us 

Youth Development Professional - Pre-K Housewright Haley haley.housewright@texasprep.us 

Evening Custodian Indalecio Pedro pedro.indalecio@bgcsct.org 

Teacher - Pre-Kindergarten 4 Jackson Da'ana daana.jackson@texasprep.us 

Teacher – 5th Grade (Austin) Jackson Taura taura.jackson@texasprep.us 

Teacher – 3rd Grade Jacobs Bethany bethany.jacobs@texasprep.us 

Bus Driver (Austin) Johnson Bertha bertha.johnson@texasprep.us 

Special Education Teacher (Austin) Johnson Stevie stevie.johnson@texasprep.us 

2018-2019 Staff Roster 



Teacher - Kindergarten (Austin) King Cynthia cynthia.king@texasprep.us 

Special Education Teacher  Lacy Ruth ruth.lacy@texasprep.us 

Physical Education Instructor Loeffler William william.loeffler@bgcsct.org 

Custodian Lugo Jose jose.lugo@bgcsct.org 

Campus Director – Austin Campus McDole Daphne daphne.mcdole@texasprep.us 

Substitute (Austin) McDole Sue sue.mcdole@texasprep.us 

ASP Support Clerk (Austin) Mendoza Melissa melissa.mendoza@texasprep.us 

Teacher – 6th Grade (Austin) Murphy Charmin charmin.murphy@texasprep.us 

Front Desk Clerk Padron Heidi heidi.padron@texasprep.us 

Teacher - Kindergarten Pemble Tara  tara.pemble@texasprep.us 

Teacher - 4th Grade Potts Laura laura.potts@texasprep.us 

Teacher - 5th Grade Rasco Kara kara.kernick@texasprep.us 

Music Teacher (Austin) Reed Adrian adrian.reed@texasprep.us 

Substitute (Austin) Reese Ophelia ophelia.reese@texasprep.us 

Teacher - 2nd Grade Risa Christie christie.risa@texasprep.us 

Youth Development Professional (Austin) Robertson Hannah hannah.robertson@texasprep.us 

Youth Development Professional (Austin) Rodriguez-Rojo Martin martin.rojo@texasprep.us 

Substitute Royster Kara kara.royster@texasprep.us 

Youth Development Professional - SMU Saahene Sheila sheila.saahene@bgcsct.org 

Youth Development Professional - Pre-K Schoonmaker Kalee kalee.schoonmaker@texasprep.us 

Custodian Shelby Aerick aerick.shelby@bgcsct.org 

Youth Development Professional - MC Smith Ulrin ulrin.smith@bgcsct.org 

Site Coordinator - SMU Stewart Antonisha antonisha.stewart@bgcsct.org 

Custodian - Evening (Austin) Straign Donald donald.straign@texasprep.us 

Campus Director – San Marcos Strait Brandy brandy.strait@texasprep.us 

CEO & Superintendent Terry Mark mark.terry@bgcsct.org 

Evening Custodian (Austin) Thomas Melvin melvin.thomas@bgcsct.org 

Teacher - Pre-Kindergarten Thomas Cherlita cherlita.thomas@texasprep.us 

Youth Development Professional - SMU Timmons Mikayla mikayla.timmons@bgcsct.org 

Teacher - Pre-Kindergarten 3 Tristan Jaymi Danielle jaymi.tristan@texasprep.us 



Coordinator for Business Operations Van Plew Natalie natalie.vanplew@bgcsct.org 

Fundraising & Development Coordinator Vanderhall Victoria victoria.vanderhall@bgcsct.org 

Food Service Assistant Vazquez-Ruiz Diana diana.vazquez@texasprep.us 

Food Service Coordinator Walker De'Kena dekena.walker@texasprep.us 

Director of School Support Services Willis Kimberely kimberely.willis@texasprep.us 

Youth Development Professional - SMU Zeilinger Blake blake.zeilinger@bgcsct.org 

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

        

    
 


